 L-11
U Hazardous Location
and Intrinsically
Safe Ratings
U NEMA 4X (IP66)
U 0.1% Accuracy Typical
U Closed-Loop Pressure
Feedback Control

NEMA 4X units are also suitable for
Class III, Division 1 and 2.
Warning: These ratings are
valid ONLY WHEN the cover is
fully installed and the electrical
connections conform to required
standards.
To Order
MODEL NO. INPUT RANGE OUTPUT RANGE
NEMA 1 (IP00) ENCLOSURE
IP510-X15 4 to 20 mA 3 to 15 psig
IP510-X27 4 to 20 mA 3 to 27 psig
IP510-X30 4 to 20 mA 6 to 30 psig
IP510-060 4 to 20 mA 0 to 60 psig
IP510-0120 4 to 20 mA 0 to 120 psig
EP510-X15 1 to 5 Vdc 3 to 15 psig
EP510-X27 1 to 5 Vdc 3 to 27 psig
EP510-X30 1 to 5 Vdc 6 to 30 psig
EP510-060 1 to 5 Vdc 0 to 60 psig
EP510-0120 1 to 5 Vdc 0 to 120 psig
NEMA 4X (IP66) ENCLOSURE
IP511-X15 4 to 20 mA 3 to 15 psig
IP511-X27 4 to 20 mA 3 to 27 psig
IP511-X30 4 to 20 mA 6 to 30 psig
IP511-060 4 to 20 mA 0 to 60 psig
IP511-0120 4 to 20 mA 0 to 120 psig
EP511-X15 1 to 5 Vdc 3 to 15 psig
EP511-X27 1 to 5 Vdc 3 to 27 psig
EP511-X30 1 to 5 Vdc 6 to 30 psig
EP511-060 1 to 5 Vdc 0 to 60 psig
EP511-0120 1 to 5 Vdc 0 to 120 psig